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4
20:23

2140 m
145.000 

Autostart

1:A PRIS 58 758, 2140 A
Rennpreis: 145.000  (60.000 30.000 20.000 12.000 8.000 5.000 5.000 5.000)
3-14-åriga högst 750.000 NOK60000-30000-20000-12000-8000-5000-5000-5000 NOK 

1
2140

Trefilov
8j. mbr H (Cecena Ås - Southwind Rosita)

Trainer: Lars Erik Aas
Besitzer: Stall Lato

Kai Johansen

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    23.992 2024: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    47.53015,3 536.554
25.03 Bjerke 5 15,3 2180B 3,5 Johansen Born In The Norway, G.R.Tintin, Hobart
11.03 Bjerke 4 15,1 2100A 36,3 Johansen Thai Ohio, Pagadis Pride, Picasso
04.03 Bjerke 5 16,7 2600A 19,6 Johansen Bravestile, Cecena Tomali, Limited Classic
23.02 Bjerke 2 17,6 2100A 7,3 Johansen Kind Of Steel, Trefilov, Max Eagle F.T.
11.12 Bjerke 4 14,2 2100A 2,7 Johansen Blue Spirit, My Dreams, Bold Little Drummer

2 Thai Ohio
6j. mbr H (Brillantissime - Gematria)

Trainer: Frode Hamre
Besitzer: Jørn Salvesen /Hornnes

Frode Hamre

2025: 2 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    58.758 2024: 10 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    134.19810,9 640.386
11.03 Bjerke 1 14,6 2100A 2,2 Hamre Thai Ohio, Pagadis Pride, Picasso
11.02 Bjerke 1 13,7 2100A 1,6 Hamre Thai Ohio, M.H. Hot Cash, Jollywood
30.12 Bjerke 6 13,0 2100A 7,0 Hamre Son Of Sizzling, Thai Mississippi, Bold Little 
07.12 Forus 2 13,6 2040A 3,1 Hamre Customer As, Thai Ohio, Hello
12.11 Bjerke 1 14,8 2100A 2,7 Solberg Thai Ohio, Marengo, Bravestile

3 Timetoshine Bonanza
6j. br S (Sinou Madrik - Staro Kiss Of Fire)

Trainer: Anneli Weberg
Besitzer: Anneli Weberg /Skiptvet

Magnus Teien Gundersen

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.502 2024: 16 Starts - 5 Siege - 1 Platz    206.12713,6 620.401
06.03 Åby U 13,8 2140A 93.300 59,9 Weberg
07.12 Östersund U 16,9 2140A 250.000 17,9 Lilius
19.11 Bergsåker U 15,6 2140A 93.300 4,6 Kihle
07.11 Östersund 1 14,2 2640A 114.500 12,3 Kihle
16.10 Romme 4 14,7 2640A 114.500 7,9 Weberg

4 High Performance
6j. br W (Love You - Circles)

Trainer: Frode Hamre
Besitzer: Emilia A. Torp-Lars Gunnar T

Tom Erik Solberg

2025: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    81.281 2024: 19 Starts - 4 Siege - 8 Plätze    329.84812,1 553.129
01.03 Jarlsberg U 14,7 2120B 8,5 Hamre Followthatdream E.P., Viking Classic, Max 
19.02 Bjerke 3 12,8 1609A 4,9 Hamre M.H. Getonmylevel, Jackson Trot, High Perf
01.02 Jarlsberg 1 13,7 2100A 5,8 Hamre High Performance, Caramel Volo, Jackson 
11.01 Forus 5 14,9 2060B 7,1 Solberg Max Orlando, Crowbar, Hello
30.12 Bjerke 2 12,1 1609A 4,8 Hamre Odd Viking, High Performance, S.M.K. Sha

5 Otto Håleryd
7j. br W (Readly Express - Stella Håleryd)

Trainer: Tom Horpestad
Besitzer: Tom Horpestad AB, Årjäng

Tom Horpestad

2025: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    27.866 2024: 29 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    120.39713,9 597.545
20.03 Örebro U 14,7 2100A 85.800 15,1 Horpestad Mr Shyguy, Fläsk Ken, Everon
03.03 Färjestad 2 13,2 2140A 85.800 39,0 Horpestad Flexible Launcher, Otto Håleryd, Vicar
20.02 Momarken 3 16,3 2160B 10,8 Horpestad Chloe' Degli Dei, Global Association, Otto H
03.02 Färjestad U 14,3 2140A 85.800 78,3 Horpestad Vision Of Gideon, Matadore, Chip Mc Kei'e
09.01 Åby U 18,9 2140A M 93.300 45,6 Erixon Daddy Pop, Fairplay, The Engine

6 My Dreams
6j. sv W (Nuncio - Dream Play)

Trainer: Kristian Malmin
Besitzer: Rune Vidar Nordum /Kolbotn

Eirik Høitomt

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.448 2024: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 5 Plätze    143.17811,8 614.867
15.03 Bjerke dis 1609A 57,2 Malmin Mysterious Lucifer, Kendall Jackson, ENAO
30.12 Bjerke U 14,6 2100A 2,2 Høitomt Son Of Sizzling, Thai Mississippi, Bold Little 
17.12 Bjerke 1 12,5 2100A 2,6 Høitomt My Dreams, Bold Little Drummer, Son Of Si
11.12 Bjerke 2 13,9 2100A 2,6 Høitomt Blue Spirit, My Dreams, Bold Little Drummer
02.12 Momarken 2 14,5 1640A 8,8 Høitomt EPICURE, My Dreams, Symphonie Classic

7 Pagadis Pride
7j. br H (Nu Pagadi - Confidence Brandi)

Trainer: Anders Lundstrøm Wolden
Besitzer: Leif Rønning-Ann Rønning

Ole Johan Østre

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    14.689 2024: 18 Starts - 3 Siege - 8 Plätze    194.08711,9 624.172
11.03 Bjerke 2 14,8 2100A 4,5 Østre Thai Ohio, Pagadis Pride, Picasso
29.12 Orkla 1 14,7 2300A 1,5 Dalen Pagadis Pride, The Big Bang, Panama Rag
21.12 Orkla 2 15,0 1800A 4,7 Dalen Lobella, Pagadis Pride, EPICURE
10.12 Orkla 2 16,5 2340B 8,4 Blekkan Moni U.S.A., Pagadis Pride, Bangles
23.11 Orkla 2 12,7 1800A 19,3 Dalen Maharasha, Pagadis Pride, Cabron

8 Holdfast Am
8j. mbr W (Chapter Seven - Southwind Confett

Trainer: Erik Skofsrud
Besitzer: Erik Skofsrud /Mysen

Bjørn Steine

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.502 2024: 9 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    51.96813,4 618.306
17.03 Färjestad dis 2140B 85.800 15,2 Steine Commodoro Play, El Vego Khalifa, Zenato
01.10 Bjerke U 14,0 2100A 5,0 Tengsareid Fritjof S H, Klinger, Gentletron
16.09 Jarlsberg 1 13,1 2100A 8,6 Tengsareid Holdfast Am, Rockstile R., Bold Little Drum
08.09 Bjerke U 12,2 1609A 28,1 Hop The Way I Talk Ås, Gentletron, Vallatonian
18.08 Biri 1 11,8 1609A 13,4 Tengsareid Holdfast Am, N.Y. King Of The Kop, Mr. Ch

9 Son Of Sizzling
9j. mbr W (Muscle Mass - Sizzling)

Trainer: Erik Skofsrud
Besitzer: Erik Skofsrud-Torgeir Fagerm

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    13.253 2024: 10 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    126.32912,4 667.252
17.03 Färjestad dis 2140B 85.800 3,8 Tengsareid Commodoro Play, El Vego Khalifa, Zenato
18.01 Bjerke 4 16,2l2100A 2,6 Tengsareid Hearts, Present Tile, I.D. Forecast
30.12 Bjerke 1 12,4 2100A 4,3 Tengsareid Son Of Sizzling, Thai Mississippi, Bold Little 
17.12 Bjerke 3 13,1 2100A 10,0 Tengsareid My Dreams, Bold Little Drummer, Son Of Si
02.12 Momarken dis 1640A 1,9 Tengsareid EPICURE, My Dreams, Symphonie Classic

10 Chuck Yeager
9j. f W (Look De Star - Diva Arvells)

Trainer: Gøran Antonsen
Besitzer: Stall Champagnepikene

Gøran Antonsen

2025: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    13.287 2024: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    86.01915,4 617.884
19.03 Momarken 5 15,8 2140A 4,8 Antonsen Haut Doctor, Watch Me Explode, Chloe' De
03.03 Färjestad U 13,7 2140A 85.800 6,0 Kontio Flexible Launcher, Otto Håleryd, Vicar
20.02 Momarken 5 16,5l2160B 4,1 Antonsen Chloe' Degli Dei, Global Association, Otto H
03.02 Färjestad U 15,2 2140A 85.800 16,9 Antonsen Vision Of Gideon, Matadore, Chip Mc Kei'e
03.01 Jarlsberg 5 15,4 2100A 9,1 Antonsen Lasse B.R., Princess Olivia, Glazier's Vici

11 Caramel Volo
6j. br S (Nuncio - South Carolina U.S.)

Trainer: Anette Stene
Besitzer: Anette Stene-Trond Amundse

Lars Anvar Kolle

2025: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    103.787 2024: 15 Starts - 3 Siege - 7 Plätze    292.32112,8 586.092
15.03 Bjerke U 15,3l2600A 50,8 Lilius Maharasha, Global Eyecatcher, Annabelle
01.03 Jarlsberg 5 14,1 2120B 38,8 Kolle Followthatdream E.P., Viking Classic, Max 
19.02 Bjerke 4 12,8 1609A 1,8 Kolle M.H. Getonmylevel, Jackson Trot, High Perf
01.02 Jarlsberg 2 13,7 2100A 11,5 Kolle High Performance, Caramel Volo, Jackson 
14.01 Jarlsberg 1 13,7 1609A 4,7 Kolle Caramel Volo, Lobella, Zakira

Ergebnis: Quoten:


